Notebook

Uriin

LENOVO THINKBOOK 21SK0O7UTX U7-255H 16GB 512GB
SSD 16" FDOS

LENOVO THINKBOOK 21U00013TX R9-8940HX 32GB 1TB
SSD 8GB RTX5060 16" FDOS

LENOVO THINKBOOK 16 21MSOO8RTR U7-155H 16GB 512GB
SSD 16" FDOS

LENOVO X1 CARBON THINKPAD 21KC006BTX U7-155U 32GB
1TB SSD 14" W11PRO

Marka

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

10+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

1.046,50 USD

1.857,25 USD

1.006,25 USD

2.392,00 USD



